Student Services Workshops Series

Fall 2011

Workshop Date [ .ocation
Conquering Math & Linglish Tues., Sept. 13

Study according to your Learning Style 1-2 p.m.

Child Abuse Prevention
Transfer Workshop
Child Support/Custody
CalWORKs Q & A
Personal Statement

for College Applications
Stress Management
Personal Statement

for College Applications
Digital Literacy

Digital Literacy

Transfer Fair

Sat., Sept. 17
9-11 a.m.

Tues., Sept. 27
12-1 p.m.

Thurs., Oct. 6
12-1 p.m.

Wed., Oct. 12
2-3 p.m.

Wed., Oct. 19
1-2 p.m.

Tues., Nov. 1
3-4 p.m.

Mon., Nov. 14

5-0 p.m.

Fri., Dec. 2
1-2 p.m.

Wed., Dec. 7
2-3 p.m,

To Be Announccd

APL 101

Student Center

All Workshops will be held in the Student Success Center, Portable 11



